
2013-2017 Statistical Data for Virginia Public Libraries: Holdings Per Capita

27.45

17.61

15.65

13.39

8.71

6.04 6.04

5.32

6.90

5.47

0.00

4.00

8.00

12.00

16.00

20.00

24.00

28.00

2021 2020 2019 2018 2017

2017- 2021 Statistical Data for Virginia Public Libraries
Holdings Per Capita

Average

Median


